
FIRST NAME
LAST NAME        

(& spouse)   EMAIL ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CELL/TXT HOME WEBSITE

June Akin jbug791@outlook.com 8109 E Francis Ave Spokane WA 99217 (509) 251-0651 (509) 483-2345

Dian Helen Allison dian.allison@yahoo.com 3004 E 17th Ave Spokane WA 99223 (847) 219-9017 (509) 534-3883

Nina Marie Altman naltman@nventure.com 7720 E Woodland Ln Spokane WA 99212 (253) 720-9581

Shirley Antak inspirationsbyshirley@gmail.com 6741 N Sutherlin Ave Spokane WA 99208 (509) 230-3873

Donna J. Austin rbdjaustin@q.com 14618 N Sharpsburg Ln Mead WA 99021 (509) 290-3518

Edward Baker emaxbaker@icloud.com 4571 E Marble Fox Ave Post Falls ID 83854 (775) 527-8061

Thomas Bauer tjabauer@gmail.com 711 W Glass Ave Spokane WA 99205 (781) 801-2600

Judy Beamer judy.last.resort@gmail.com 19282 S Aspen Meadows Dr Cheney WA 99004 (509) 220-6632 (509) 235-6674

Elise Beattie artist@beattieartworks.com PO Box 14866 Spokane Valley WA 99214 (270) 994-9377
https://www.beattieartworks.
com

Kitty Bendixen-park kdbendixen@gmail.com 7511 Panorama Dr Spokane WA 99208 (509) 998-2037 (509)446-3089

Chris Brandvold cjbrandvold@comcast.net 708 W Briarcliff Spokane WA 99218 (509) 230-7547

Janie (Jan) Brandvold cjbrandvold@comcast.net 709 W Briarcliff Spokane WA 99218 (509) 995-8902

Oral Carper owcarper@gmail.com 5023 E Coral Ln Spokane WA 99223 (509) 842-0628

Mary Caruso maryjcaruso@yahoo.com N 14206 Rivilla Ln Spokane WA 99208 (509) 999-4473

Erin Cassetto erin@erincassetto.com 2069 Appleside Court Clarkston WA 99403 (208) 791-9823 https://www.erincassetto.com/

Greg Chapleski gregedimples@gmail.com 1371 E Elderberry Cr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 (208) 979-4555 (303) 842-1450

Diane Conkright dkconkright@comcast.net 408 E Silver Pines Ct Colbert WA 99005 (509) 828-3202 (509) 466-3529

Paul Cottrell cottrell723@gmail.com 964 Allen Road Elk WA 99009 (509) 723-7090

Anne Cowles Accowles@gmail.com 1727 E 20th Ave Spokane WA 99203 (509) 9956270 (509) 995 6270

Pamela Craig pbcraig.143@gmail.com 1111 W 6th Ave #402 Spokane WA 99204 (509) 280-4249

Andrew Crane greenflowerbuddha@protonmail.com 3651 Deep Lake Boundary Rd Colville WA 99114 (210) 612-1286

Michelle Cruickshank michellecruickshank1@gmail.com 2695 N Rydal Lane Liberty Lake WA 99019 (703) 785 6727

Lori DeGuire ladegclefa440@comcast.net 20317 E 6th Ln Greenacres WA 99016 (509) 863-5230

Kay Lou Dinsmore dinsmore@q.com 8912 E Sugar Pine Ln Spokane WA 99217 (818) 624-7457 (509) 926-8961

Susan Downes sj_downes@yahoo.com 1504 W 7th Ave Apt 1 Spokane WA 99204 (509) 838-7161 www.susanjdownes.com

Carrie Dugovic carrie.dugovic@gmail.com 20311 N Little Spokane Dr Colbert WA 99005 (509) 389-9500

Dan Eacret daneacret94@gmail.com 2306 S. Forest Estates Drive Spokane WA 99223 (509) 953-4361

Kathi Eckerich kathieckerich@gmail.com S 12119 Spotted Rd Cheney WA 99004 (509) 990-7373 (509) 747-4609

Terese Fandel tm40stores@gmail.com 4318 E Deepwater Ct Hayden ID 83835 (208) 661-7717

Gloria Fox gloriabfox@gmail.com 1221 W 21st Ave Spokane WA 99203 (509) 499-1814 (509) 456-0869

Carolyn Gallon lumwana@comcast.net 9030 N Hess St Hayden ID 83835 (208) 651-4149

Kim Gardell kgardell@gmail.com 9915 E Dalton Ave Spokane WA 99206 (509) 464-9245 (509) 315-8363

Carol Grabowski carol_grabowski@comcast.net 3027 W Heroy Ave Spokane WA 99205 (509) 688-7053

Mary Jane Groebner mjgroebner7@gmail.com   6009 W 6th Ave, Apt P3 Spokane Valley WA 99212 (509) 481 1777

Becky Gromlich beckyswatercolors@gmail.com 4210 W Thorpe Rd Spokane WA 99224 (509) 863-5392 www.beckygromlich.com

Joyce (Joy) Gruenewald jcgruenewald@gmail.com 5215 S Magnolia St Spokane WA 99223 (509) 744-0384

Shelly Haas shellyart2000@gmail.com 388831 Gibson Rd East Davenport WA 99122 (860) 751 4902 Instagram.Shelly.O.Haas

Nancy Huck lgdreams@gmail.com 2338 W Courtland Ave Spokane WA 99205 (509) 953-3624 (509)-325-2792

Bob Hunter bobhunter22@aol.com 2268 W Jay Ave Spokane WA 99208 (303) 717-4144

Gina Jackson Gljackson922@gmail.com PO Box 19007 Spokane WA 99219 (509) 953-0103 (509)-239-0118
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John James John-drew@prodigy.net 5225 Winding Bank Rd Virginia Beach VA 23455 (757) 648-1316

Mary Jett mary.jett@outlook.com 1418 Lanny Drive Moscow ID 83843 (208) 596-4222

Gail Johannes gailjo51@gmail.com 807 Tamarack Ln Chewelah WA 99109 (360) 298-0586 www.gailjohannesart.com

Gina Judy ginajudy@comcast.net PO Box 416 Richmond OH 43944 (740) 282-7908 (740) 765-4410 www.ginajudyfineart.com

Ron Kasprisin chow@whidbey.com PO Box 1515 Langley WA 98260 (360) 914-8323 (360) 221-1494

Rocky Kerr kerrmagnolia1@hotmail.com

Kelly Knouff-Burk snoo.kb@hotmail.com PO Box 640 Deer Park WA 99006 (509) 998-8376
www.spokanewatercolor.
org/Kelly-knouff-burk.html

Sarah Koca sarahkoca@gmail.com 6022 N Crestmont Lane Spokane WA 99217 (541) 890-9829

Debbie Leamer Debbie.Leamer@gmail.com 9107 N Farmdale St Spokane WA 99208 (907) 209-2174
Chris Lehwalder 2lehwalder@gmail.com P O Box 715 Chewelah WA 99109 (509) 936 4138 www.chrislewahder.com

Pam Lund Pmh4920@gmail.com 1714 S Lloyd Ln Spokane WA 99219 (360) 319-5027

Tina Luther tina.m.luther@gmail.com 23630 West Lake Dr Nine Mile Falls WA 99026 (360) 915-2530

Aaron Mann douglasfir@mac.com 509 S Cedar St Spokane WA 99204 (509) 994-8074

Mary Lou Martin mmartin2641@comcast.net 3716 E Alderman Ln Spokane WA 99223 (509) 230-8251 (509) 534-0414

Jeannine Marx Fruci jmarxartist@gmail.com 1135 W Glass Ave Spokane WA 99205 (509) 879-5337

Patricia McAfee mpat10212@gmail.com 5924 N Montevista Pl Spokane WA 99205 (509) 237-9991

Kathleen McDonald kbriscoemd@gmail.com 2306 S Forest Estates Dr Spokane WA 99223 (949) 637-8136

Kathleen Munns kmunns927@gmail.com 407 Barney Rd Touchet WA 99360 (509) 520-0971

Bill Okazaki wokazaki41@gmail.com 5215 S Magnolia St Spokane WA 99223 (425) 417-1035 (509) 744-0384

Marianne Ophardt mcophardt@gmail.com 5317 E 41st Ave Spokane WA 99223 (509) 492-8779 (509) 492-8779

Lori Patrick Loripatrick2022@gmail.com 6239 Moriah Dr Nine Mile Falls WA 99025 (509) 992-4477

Jeff Painter siwash95558@gmail.com 1102 W. Sharp Ave #1 Spokane WA 99201 (509) 866 9270

Diana Postlewait postlewait8@gmail.com 7011 S Park Ridge Blvd Spokane WA 99224 (509) 389-3610

Mikel Reuter teachma01@hotmail.com 6248 W Shawnee Ave Spokane WA 99208 (509) 220-0397

Karen Robinette karenrobinette@comcast.net 10728 N Portsmouth Ct Spokane WA 99208 (509) 230-0723

Sue Rohrback suerohrback@hotmail.com 3308 N Ely Rd Spokane Valley WA 99212 (509) 990-8441 (509) 924-6569

Cheryll Root Cheryllroot51@gmail.com 1021 Umbarger Road Troy ID 83871 (208) 8354204

Mimi Ross tilemuralsbymimi@gmail.com 2305 E 39th Ave Spokane WA 99223 (509) 981-2895

Cheryl Sachse paisleyfrogllc@aol.com 3263 Nashua Road St George UT 84790 (801) 349 9689

Julie St Germain we5ski@msn.com 7815 S Fruitvale Cheney WA 99004 (208) 860-2223

Gregory(Greg) Saue grlesaue@yahoo.com 14114 S Shoreline Dr Medical Lake WA 99022 (509) 299-0711 (509) 299-7771
https://grlesaue.wixsite.
com/mysite

Susan Schmidt sjschmidty@outlook.com 5008 North Gordon Road Spokane WA 99224 (509) 979-8967

Linda Schneider im_painter@msn.com
22855 E Country Vista Dr  
Unit 376 Liberty Lake WA 99019 (509) 220-8657 www.lindaschneiderart.com

Margo Sety margosety@centurytel.net 513 W King St Chewelah WA 99109 (509) 675-0789

Noreen Simonson nfsimonson@aol.com 12510 E23rd Ave Spokane Valley WA 99216 (509) 710-2197

Linda Smith lsmith.lv@outlook.com 10070 Cambridge Brook Ave Las Vegas NV 89149 (509) 499-1156

Connie M Stacey cmstacey@gmail.com 3008 E Foxwood Dr Spokane WA 99223 (509) 999-5554 (509) 448-8551

Donna Stallings dvio230@live.com 8506 N Upper Mayes Lane Spokane WA 99208 (615) 579-7481

Trish Taylor giantelvira@hotmail.com PO Box 26 Careywood ID 83809 (208) 216-9447 www.trishtaylorponappa.com

Sherri Thies ronandsherrithies@gmail.com PO Box 30608 Spokane WA 99223 (509) 220-0634
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Deepa Thomas artbydeepathomas@gmail.com Requested  address not listed (425) 985-9554

Keith Tyrrell keithsog@gmail.com 1812 N Flora Rd Spokane Valley WA 99016 (509) 216-6557

Patricia Volk psvolk@comcast.net 5606 S Helena Lane Spokane WA 99223

Rene' Von Steuben wonderlandgirl706@comcast.net 1124 S Oak St Spokane WA 99204 (509) 455-6121

Vicki West westwatercolor@gmail.com 9906 N Comanche Dr Spokane WA 99208 (509) 990-4545 (509) 328-8376
www.flootie.com/artists/283-
vicki-a-west

Kathy Williams wwdavidww@yahoo.com 24117 1st Ave E Liberty Lake WA 99019 (509) 255-6425

Grace Windshiemer sgwind@gmail.com 13227 N Addison Spokane WA 99208 (541) 490 0527

Gay Witherspoon pwither@aol.com 3305 W Rutter Parkway Spokane WA 99208 (509) 981-0296

Valerie Woelk valerie.woelk@gmail.com 14402 E Casey Ln Elk WA 99009 (509) 414-3038 http://www.valeriewoelk.com

Sandra Wood spwood@comcast.net 9300 NW Finzer Ct Portland OR 97229 (503) 203-1359

John Zillich johnazillich@gmail.com 2015 6th Ave Clarkston WA 99403 (509) 843-7494
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